
2025-2026 Calendar

Monday, August 11, 2025 Closed Teacher In-Service Day

Monday, September 01, 2025 Closed Labor Day

Monday, September 8, 2025 Event Grandparents Day Celebration

Wed, October 15 & Thu, Ocotber 16, 2025 Event Pumpkin Painting w/ family

Friday, October 17, 2025 Closed Teacher In-Service Day

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Early dismissal 4:00 dismissal

November 27 - 28, 2026 Closed Thanksgiving

Wed, December 17 & Thu, December 18 Event Holiday Cookie Decorating w/ family

December 24 - 26, 2026 Closed Christmas

January 1 - 2, 2026 Closed New Year’s

Monday, January 19, 2026 Closed Teacher In-Service Day

Friday, February 13, 2026 Event Friend's Day Party

Friday, March 20, 2026 Closed Teacher In-Service Day

Thursday, April 02, 2026 Event Easter Egg Hunt

Thursday, April 03, 0206 Closed Good Friday

May 4 - 8, 2026 Event Teacher Appreciation Week

Friday, May 08, 2026 Event Muffins in the Morning

Friday, May 22, 2026 Closed Teacher In-Service Day

Monday, May 25, 2026 Closed Memorial Day

Thursday, June 19, 2025 Event Donuts with Grown-ups

Friday, July 03, 2026 Closed Independence Day


